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ML# 246774 Offc REAX03 PubID 007169 Status H Area 404 L/Price $ 519,000

Address 520 /PINNACLE HEIGHTS LN Unit Bldg # LP/SqFt $143

TaxDistrct Bldr/Manf WARMINGTON Mod CARMEL Zip 89144

County CLARK Parcel# 138-30-312-030 Zoning  SINGLE YrBuilt 1999 /RE

Community SUMMERLINH Subdiv. EAGLE ROCK Subdiv# 8888 LandUse 110

Assoc/Comm Features Des CCRS /GATED /GRDGATD

Elem K-2 BONN Elem3-5 BONN YrRnd N Junior SIGR Highsch PALV MetroMap 42 -A4
PROPERTY INFORMATION #Baths FB 3/4 HB Tot

Bldg Desc 2STORY /DETACHD Prop Desc 2 V] 1 3

Roof PITCHED /TILE Type Unit Desc #Bedrms 4 #Den/Oth 0 #Lloft

Garage 3 /ATTACHD /AUTODR /ENTRYHS /FINISHD Conv N Carport 0 Parking Desc

Appx SF 3,623 Lot SqFt 7,875 #Acres +/- 0.180 Lot Desc

Length Width Convert Real Prop MH-YrBIt

PvSpa Y /INGRND PvPool Y /INGRND Pool Size +/- 16 X30

Dir FROM SUMMERLIN PKWY/RAMPART,S TO CANYON RUN,W TO EAGLE ROCK,THRU GATE,LEFT!! SPECTULAR GOLF COURSE COMMUNITY HO
ELEGANTLY APPOINTED W/ PRIVATE GATED/LAND

Rem SCAPED COURTYARD.SOME FEATURES INCL:CHERRY WOOD CABS & 2 STAIRCASES,LIBRARY W CUSTOM WINE CAPT. & FLR TO CEILING
SHELVING,MASTER W/FP, DRESSING ROOM, WALK-IN SHOWER & GREAT BALCONY,KIT W/ISLAND,BAR,NOOK,B-IN MICRO,W-IN PANTRY
GRANITE! 19X12 LOFT,PREMIUM POOL/SPA W/IN FLR CLEANING SYS,& MORE!CALL COLETTE FOR GATE!

Ag/Ag
Rem
_oft Dim 1st Floor Loft Dim 2nd Floor Loft Descr
Liv Rm 28X18 CATVLT /ENTFOY /FORMAL 2ndBd: 13X12
"am Rm  17X16 SEPFAM 3rdBd: 14X12
5t Rm Grt Rm 4thBd: 13X10
Jin Rm FORMAL /LIVDIN 5thBd:
Gitchen ISLAND /BRKBAR /NOOK /WLKPAN Bed Dn Ba Dn Ba Dn Desc.
Den Dim: Loft Dim:
MBR 15X17 SITRM /DRESRM /SEPRAT /CEILFN /WICLOS Furnished Desc
1B Bath SHOWER /BTHTUB /DBLSNK
efrg Y Dispos Y Dist{cw Y ! Washer Inc Dryer Inc Constrctn FRMSTUC
. DryerUtili G Location ROOM
Oth Appliances MICROWYV /WTRFILT /WTCND/O Oven Desc
i’\terlor ALARM/W /CEILFN /POTSHLV ] Flooring CARPET /CERAMIC
irepl 3 Firepl Loc Equest
ence F /BLOCK /WRTIRON Miscel
louse Face w House Views
xterior  COURTYD /BALCONY /BYARDAC /CVPATIO
andscap /BUBDRIP /DESERT /MATURE /SHRUBS /WTRSCAP
leat Sys 2UNITS+ /CENTRAL Ht Fuel GAS Water PUBLIC
0ol Sys  2UNITS+ /CENTRAL CL Fuel ELEC Grd Mounted Y Sewer PUBLIC
til Inf  Cable TV Wired /Underground Utilities Energy  DUALPNE
FINANCIAL & LISTING OFFICE INFORMATION
ssoc Fee Assoc Name Assoc Ph Mast Plan Fee $31/M
ssoc Fee 1 $100/ M Assoc Fee 2 Assessmt Assessment Amt $ 3,990
ssoc Fee Includes SID/LID? SID/LID Bal SID/LID Ann
arn Dep $ 25,000 Ann Tax $3,881 Court App Short Sale Foreclosure Litig/Typ
inance Consid CASH /CONV Rent Poss COE
/Agent DIAMOND, COLETTE L/APh 702-683-4237 REALTOR Y Lockbox E
ffice Realty Executives of Nevada OffcPh  702-648-4500 CoOp 3.000% Flat Fee VrN Ex N
ax # Email
esident ~ VACANT Res Ph  702-683-4237 VirtualTour OwnlLic T
howing KEYANY Occup VAC Power ON List Date  02/21/02
ComboLB GateCode WD Exp Date
CONTINGENT/PENDING/SOLD INFORMATION
ontr/Date 04/01/02 EstClo/Date 04/30/02 Buyers Agt Public ID 091282 Orig L.Price $ 519,000
old Terms CONV ActClo/Date 04/18/02  Buyer Broker CENT Sale Price  $ 476,840
llers Contrib $0 Days On Market 39 days SP/SqFt $132
wnrCarry $0 Prop Condition EXCL Days Listing to Close 56 days

resented by: Office Name: RE/MAX Advantage Agent: Nanci Quinnear
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